
https://ccmschools.sharepoint.com/sites/blakescrossingcc/Registrar/WELCOME PACK - New Families/2023 Welcome Pack/03-2024 - Term Dates.docx 

 
Blakes Crossing	CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	

 Educating for Eternity 

 
 

Term First Day Last Day 

Term 1 Monday 29/01/2024 Friday 12/04/2024 

 Public Holidays  Adelaide Cup Day  Monday 11/03/2024  
 Good Friday Friday 29/03/2024 
 Easter  Monday 01/04/2024 

During School Holidays:  
Public Holiday Anzac Day  Thursday 25/04/2024 

Term 2 Tuesday 30/04/2024 Friday 05/07/2024  

 Student Free Day  Monday 29/04/2024 
Public Holiday Queen’s Birthday  Monday 10/06/2024 

Term 3 Wednesday 24/07/2024 Friday 27/09/2024  

 Student Free Days Monday 22/07/2024 and 
   Tuesday 23/07/2024 

Term 4 Monday 14/10/2024 Monday 09/12/2024 

 


